Sine Filters
fi
lt
er
s
10-460A SERIES, TYPE SINE
FILTER SERIES FOR PROTECTING THE MOTORS
- Eliminates the additional voltage stress from the drive output voltage

C E R T I F I E D I S O  9 0 0 1
The waveform of the motor current with sine filter. Mechanical data 10A - 410A
Order code Rated current
[A]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm2]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Losses
[W]
SINE10 10 178 125 188 10 mm2 120 70 8x15 6,40 70
SINE18 18 225 165 250 10 mm2 175 75 10x13 13,00 135
SINE32 32 232 175 270 35 mm2 174 80 11x15 19,70 195
SINE48 48 260 205 260 35 mm2 200 109 10x13 25,00 255
SINE75 75 350 350 292 Ø9 mm 250 125 11x20 42,00 330
SINE110 110 400 350 370 Ø11 mm 250 145 11x20 66,00 390
SINE180 180 475 385 380 Ø11 mm 300 160 11x20 105,00 500
SINE270 270 495 430 435 - 465 160 11x20 134,30 640
SINE410 410 495 464 496 - 465 200 11x20 188,00 880
SINE460 460 495 470 505 - 465 200 11x20 200,70
The waveform of the inventer voltage without sine filter. The waveform of the motor voltage with sine filter.
V
T
O